Surveyor:  Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner If NO. Driver Name	WATUS  SIC  YN PA	DOI:	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accid	TUYOZ	10 lu (18 DEL   39 00 l 11 190:	me
CLG G  INSRS: Kiv	No.:  GAVO  INSI WSF Tel:	ts:	Insured Liabili INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP- Tel: Liability: RMKS:	
MAN	Soul 4, many Soul letty t	from minur food to	mojer rowl.	STAGE  Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pic Call Ol: After call ltr to Ol: 25/ Documentation Check I Notification ltr (if non-pic After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Acc: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	kup):  1 [1e]te  .ist: Handler Typist	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date Time: 7/6/2	And Sent By:	(p	Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruc LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos:		
FINALIZATION  Repair Cost:  FINAL SETTLEMENT  Final Liability:  Repair Cost: ( ( () () () () () () () () () () () ()	Date/Time:  SS 6,400.00 (3  Date/Time: 12   3   2   4  SS 6,848.00  SS 450.00 (  SS - (5  SS - (5	Confirm with:	42 %	Confirm by:  Email		
Medical Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: FINAL PAYMENT Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS - SS - SS 7,300.00 Date/Time: SS 7,500.00	Global Sum SS: Confirm with: Name 1: Kim (hw) Name 2: Name 3:	rdent)	3) Survey fee: Email Call	I/Reject/Private Settle 1P 3S#,00	

(08/11/13) - Wef REF:	VA / .
ASS REC BY MOVELS	SOMENT  Veh No: \$\( \) \
Policy No.  Claims No.  Sum Insured: Excess:  (Client's Record)  Make of Veh:	C/No: W3A7E22060(1D99724)  Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt  Steering: Incoder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Brake: Inproder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or  Tyre Size: F: 2 4 6 / 4 7 9
(Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport:  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs:  days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  W 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date:  Person Contacted:	R: 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7
	(Au re Red) 7,195,14 / 52,92 /s)
	Days Of Repair:    Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee:



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Insured Veh. Policy No. Claim No. Assign From Make & Model Engine No. Chassis No.	-01	Veh. In Cover Exces Assign	D PARTY CLAI nspected rage (\$) rs (\$) n Date	
Insured Veh. Policy No. Claim No. Assign From Make & Model Engine No.	Policy Particular SLC 567Z  Vehicle Part	Code : S:-THIR Veh. II Cover Exces Assign	ASM D PARTY CLAI nspected rage (\$) ss (\$) n Date	M SLG 9696D 0.00 0.00
Policy No. Claim No. Assign From Make & Model Engine No.	SLC 567Z  Vehicle Part	Veh. li Cover Exces Assignation	nspected age (\$) ss (\$) n Date	SLG 9696D 0.00 0.00
Policy No. Claim No. Assign From Make & Model Engine No.	Vehicle Par	Cover Exces Assignaticulars 8	age (\$) s (\$) n Date	0.00
Claim No. Assign From Make & Model Engine No.	POLEOVI LONGINGADA	Exces Assign	n Date	0.00
Assign From Make & Model Engine No.	POLEOVI LONGINGADA	Assignaticulars &	n Date	7-5-13-5-4
Make & Model Engine No.	POLEOVI LONGINGADA	ticulars &	Harris of State 1	10/04/2018
Engine No.	POLEOVI LONGINGADA		Condition	
Engine No.	HIDDEN	c.c	x condition	
	HIDDEN	_		0
Chassis No.		Year	of Reg.	
		Colou	г	
Odometer -		Steering		
Brakes Modification				
General				
	Condi	tions of	Tyres	
	Size	Make		Balance
R/H Front Tyre				mm
L/H Front Tyre				mm
R/H Rear Tyre				mm
L/H Rear Tyre				mm
	Descript	ion of Da	amages	
	Gener	al Inform	ation	
Accident Date	09/04/2018			10/04/2018
	KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD	mopor	ion but	(a) a new (a
	1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883			
	F	Remarks		
	Brakes General  R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre  Accident Date Survey held at	Brakes  General  Condi  Size  R/H Front Tyre  L/H Front Tyre  R/H Rear Tyre  Descript  General  Accident Date  09/04/2018  Survey held at  KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD  1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883  FAITHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI	Brakes  General  Conditions of Size  R/H Front Tyre  L/H Front Tyre  R/H Rear Tyre  Description of Date  Accident Date  09/04/2018  Survey held at  KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD  1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883  Remarks  A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT P	Brakes  General  Conditions of Tyres  Size  Make  R/H Front Tyre  L/H Front Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  Description of Damages  General Information  Accident Date  09/04/2018  Inspection Date  Survey held at  KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD  1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

#### > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Business	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	8467K	
Vehicle No.:	SFM222L	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	12 Mar 2019	
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ	
Vehicle Model:	E 200CGI	
Primary Colour:	Beige	
Manufacturing Year:	2009	
Engine No.:	27186030003585	
Chassis No.:	WDD2120482A092584	
Maximum Power Output:	135.0 kW (181 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$51,190.00	
Original Registration Date:	12 Mar 2010	
First Registration Date:	12 Mar 2010	
Transfer Count:	4	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$51,190.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	11 Mar 2020	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$25,595.00	
COE Expiry Date:	11 Mar 2020	
COE Category:	E - Open Category	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$19,889,00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$1,909.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$27,504.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 Mar 2019

MUTUL

Menu



# Service Request Details

Claim

S8M00DEL

Reference

None 🧳

Loss Date

April 9, 2018

Request Date

April 9, 2018

Due Date

April 16, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

# Actions Next Step Agree to perform service Decline Work Accept Work

# Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SLG9696D

Make

TPVD BMW

Menu

#### Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

XU FANG BLK 60 LORONG 4 TOA PAYOH, #10-115, 310060, Singapore 92761386 FANGANGI2000@YAHOO.COM

#### Claim Handler

TAY Ernest 6568804835 ernest.tay@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

New Message

#### Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Jason Fastech Auto <jason@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 12 March 2019 10:56 AM Poh Kin (LKKAuto); 'Nancy Lam'

To: Subject:

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLG9696D AND SLC567Z ON 09.04.2018

Without Prejudice

Dear Poh Kim,

We are pleased to accept your offer of global sum \$7,300.00(all in) for my client's vehicle property claim.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Jason Tang Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46/48/50 AutoBay Singapore 417883

Tel: 67465405 Hp: 98218445

jason@fastechauto.com.sg

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) [mailto:pohkin@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, March 12, 2019 10:04 AM

To: Nancy Lam <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Ce: jason@fastechauto.com.sg

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLG9696D AND SLC567Z ON 09.04.2018

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC4/ASMI18006594/Uwb3

Your Ref: SLG 9696D

Dear Nancy,

We refer to above matter and your letter of demand.

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we have instruction from our principal to offer settlement at global sum of \$7,300.00(all in) on this matter.

#### Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 12 March 2019 10:04 AM

To:

'Nancy Lam'

Cc:

'iason@fastechauto.com.sg'

Subject:

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLG9696D AND SLC567Z ON 09.04.2018

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC4/ASMI18006594/Uwb3

Your Ref: SLG 9696D

Dear Nancy,

We refer to above matter and your letter of demand.

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we have instruction from our principal to offer settlement at global sum of \$7,300.00(all in) on this matter.

Kindly confirm acceptance on this matter.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Nancy Lam [mailto:nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 20 February 2019 3:58 PM To: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLG9696D AND SLC567Z ON 09.04.2018

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -

Menu



# <S8M00DEL> IA with mandate uploaded

Type

Question

Message pls proceed. Tks

Reply



# <S8M00DEL> IA with mandate uploaded

Type

**Q** Question

#### Message

Dear Winnie, Liability: Insured driver collided with third party vehicle when turning into major road from minor road. Liability is down against our insured. Send letter to OI to notify TP claim and NCD issue on 26th February 2019. Immediate Advice (with mandate) have been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. We hereby seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer M/s "Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd" is as follows: - 1)COR(w/gst): \$6,848.00 + 2) Loss of Rental (3days x \$150.00): \$450.00 +3) GIA search : \$2.00 =Total: \$7,300.00 \*\*3days recommendation for repair. \*\*All the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. For your approval please, PohKin -11/03/2019

Reply



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

## **Immediate Advice**

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

#### Date: 11/03/2019

#### **Survey Details:**

Date of loss	9-Apr-18
Date of appointment	10-Apr-18
Date of survey	10-Apr-18
Location of survey	KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

## Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party
Vehicle number	SLG 9696D
Make and Model	BMW 740LI SR LED NAV HUB-2998cc
Date of registration	2/11/2015
Excess	
Market Value	\$235,000
Parf Rebate	\$138,377
Nett Loss	\$96,623

#### Repair details:

Initial Estimate	S	13,595.14

#### Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 6,473.59	list price -59
Check items (estimate)	\$	1
Labour	\$ 670.00	1
Total	\$ 7,143.59	1
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ 6,400.00	after -10%

Number of days for repair 3 days



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

## Remarks:

We have not authorized repairs.	

# Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost	\$ 6,848.00	(\$6,400.00 + 7%gst)
Loss of use	\$ 450.00	(\$150.00 x 3days)
Loss of rental	\$	
Loss of income	\$	
GIA search fees	\$ 2.00	
Others	\$ i è	
Proposed Total	\$ 7,300.00	

#### KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Date: 02.05.2018

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claim Department

## ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE: SLG9696D AND SLC567Z ON 09.04.2018

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SLG9696D, which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: SLC567Z. The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

1)	Cost o	f Repair	(inclusive	of GST)

- Loss Of Use Rental
- 3) GIA Search Fee

\$	6,848.00
S	540.00
\$	2.00
2	7 300 00

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

- a) Final Repair Invoice
- c) Rental Agreement/Invoice
- e) Insurance Certificate
- g) Letter of Authorisation, etc...
- b) Vehicle Registration Log Card
- d) I/C & Driving Licence
- f) GIA Search Result/GIA Report

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@fastechauto.com.sg)

For Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

25th February 2019

#### XU FANG

Block 60 Toa Payoh Lorong 4, #10-115, Singapore 310060.

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18006594/Uwb3

YOUR REF : SLC 567Z

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SLC 567Z AND SLG 9696D ALONG RAFFLE INSTITUTION ON 09.04.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party Property Damage claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd, acting on behalf of the owner of SLG 9696D against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided with Third Party vehicle SLG 9696D when turning into main road. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <a href="mailto:pohkin@lkkauto.com">pohkin@lkkauto.com</a> within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2132 or email us at pohkin@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Póh Kin, Chong Case Handler DID: 6841 2132 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: pohkin@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

# AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I'We, Lim Kok Soon (the	third party claimant") of 9A Sery Kary
East Ave 403-315544743 (address	s), owner of SLG 9696D (vehicle to ) how
authorize Kim Chure Auth Pte L-	("the workshop") to act for me with respect
to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and	Vor loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no
SLG 7676D that was damaged pursuant	to the accident which occurred on 9/4/18 (date)
along Bishan stal	(location) involving
vehicle no/s_SLC 567Z_("the accident"	2
I further authorize the workshop to settle m	y above mentioned claim in a manner that they ad to receive payment further to settlement of my
claim with payment cheque/s being made in fa	your of the workshop
I further acknowledge that any settlement the	ne workshop may reach on my behalf is on a
without prejudice and without admission of li-	ability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers
of the other vehicle/s is concerned.	and mountes
Dated this (day) of (n	nonth) 2018 (year)
	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
(with company stamp if applicable)	(with company stamp)



CLAIM REF

: S8M00DEL : XU FANG This Disable Voucher applies only to the claimant's claim for his property damage and will not affect his personal injuries claim and/or uninsured losses claim in a later date. Further, the sattlement terms herein should not be used as an Evidence to prejudice to the claimant's personal injuries claim and/or other uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in this action.

#### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I LIM KOK SOON, NRIC No. S6904142/F) hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [seven thousand three hundred only] (S\$ 7,300.00) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SLC 567Z as a result of an accident along Bishan Raffle Institution on 9th April 2018 of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SLG 9696D.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <u>SLC 567Z</u> in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify **AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD** against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SLC 567Z.

Dated this2	0 3	day of	Hat.	2019
Claimant's Signature	1	Je		
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	:S	69041	41F	
Occupation/ Business	:			
Address	:9A	Sengkun	1 East Ave	#03-31
Telephone No.	: 96	161657	1	
Witness's Name		TANG JU	N ZHONG	
Witness's Signature	:	S8704	1986H	2
Witness's NRIC No.	:			

## TAX INVOICE

#### KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Tax Invoice: 20231

Date:

02.05.2018

Vehicle No: Make/Model: BMW 740L

SLG9696D

Chassis/Eng# :

Accident Date: 09.04.2018

Claim No:

0418-20231

Amount

To proceed on repair sum

SS

6,400.00

E. & O. E.

Total: S\$

6,400.00

GST @ 7% : S\$

448.00

Amount Due · SS

6,848.00

for KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

All Invoices are subjected to GST

## DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 6741 7244 / 6746 5405 Fax No: 6745 8520 / 6746 5786

Co. Reg No: 52928467K

To: LIM KOK SOON

Invoice

: DCR-2018-04-17

Date : 12.04.2018

Agreement No: 20520

Payment Term: LOD

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

Rental charges for vehicle:

SFM222L

( 0418-20231 )

\$ 540.00

Rental Period from 09.04.2018

to

12.04.2018 ,

E. & O. E.

Total \$ 540.00

NANCY LAM

for Dynamic Car Rental

# Dynamic Car Rental

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883. TEL: (+65) 6741 7244, 6746 5405 FAX: (+65) 6745 8520, 6746 5786

Co. Reg. No. 52928467K

RENTAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

No. 20520

DCK-2018-04-17

	Name	K SOOM		REG. No.	MAKE	MODEL			
İ	ADDRESS		31	M272-	DIES	EL PETROL	E	1/4 1/5	2 3/4
				KM IN		DATE & TIME IN	In.	Som.	
	- Texted State of the			КМ		DATE & TIME O	UT		
				OUT		TIME USED	110	1.156	5200
		100		DRIVEN		CANCEL STATE			
	NAMED DRIVER					The second			
	DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE		HOURS	ass			
	PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	3	DAYS	oss 180		54	KO.
	ADD NAMED DRIVER		RESERVED VIOLENCE	Company of the	WEEKS	055			TO.
	DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE	M	ONTHS	oss .		100	-
	PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	BY INITIALLING, RI AGREES TO PAY AL	OO FEE	SUB-TOTAL		54	o
	IMPORTANT NOTES:			FOR COLLISION DAY WAIVER (C.D.W.)	MAGES	Militar			
	This vehicle is Scenoed to carry 0 No refund will be given for vehicle No refund will be given for period	e returns early.				TOTAL RENTAL			¥.
	is under repair.  Hiver is liable to pay all perking le		us loss of earnings while damaged venicle			DELIVERY FEE			9 -
	Vehicle return during office hour o	nnily.		Column 1		COLLECTION FE	E	Marin.	
	No Service on Public Holistay and EXCESS: "Size I - Used in 5 pore Celly disk! "Sec I - Used in 5 pore Celly SQ "Sec I - Used Outside 5 pore Cell	D2000 D2000 y 50D4003		PER DAY PER W		PER MONTH			ļ
	"Sec ii - Used Outside S'pors On Wiscress Escasa in S'pore: SGD Wiscress Escasa Outside S'pore: ADDITIONAL CONDITIONS: " Geographical areas: Singapore	100 100000		BY INITIALLING, RE AGREES TO PAY AD FOR PERSONAL ACC INSURANCE (P.A.I.)	DFEE				
	Ditier must be:    a) 18 years old and above;    ti) holding a valid relevant class			Y					
	a) age 22 to 23 years old: b) age 66 to 70 years old;	e of 8\$1,000 is applicable for any	nemet/unnemed drivers who:	PER DAY PER W	EEK	PER MONTH \$			
	Scense.			PREPAYMENT	73	TOTAL CHARGE		-33	
	a) to 16 years old to 21 years on b) is 71 years old and above ac-	d/or		CHECK		DEPOSIT		10	
		s than 1 year on the relevant class st vehicle, you must ensure that	es of driving scones.  If expendive and important flams to be	CASH					
	removed away from this replace	ment vehicle. We'll will not be resp	conside for any reporting of such issees. plus loss of earning while damage vehicle	RECEIPT NO.		NETT CHARGE			
	firer is responsible for Addition to the THIRD PARTY DAMAG	onei 84,000.00 Excess DE / INJURY claims.		AMOUNT DUE / REF	UND				W
		AND CONDITIONS ON BOT						7	
	SIGNED BY THE PARTIES H	BERETO ON THE		DAY OF				4-	
		120		-	/	la -			
	Y	1X	S	V	1	1			
Ì	DVN	AMIC CAR RENTAL		DENT	ED-O/D	RIVER'S SIGN	ATI	IDE	



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

#### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-052474

Date of Request:

09/04/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kakl Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kakl Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

09/04/2018

Enquiry By

Tang Kok Wee, Allan

Vehicle No.

SLC567Z

**Accident Date** 

09/04/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

#### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehi	icle No:	SLC 567Z	(Insd veh)	Model:	B.M.W. 740L (A)
		SLG 9696D	(TP veh)		5
Date	of Accident:	09/04/2018			
Glob	oal Sum Settlen	nent : [ ] Ye	5 [	X.] No	
Rep	air Estimate		: \$	14,546.80	
Fina	Repair Cost		: \$	6,848.00	
Loss	s of Use		: \$	0.00	days at \$0.00 per day
Ren	tal (if any)		: 5	450.00	3 days
LTA	/ GIA Search F	ee	: S	2.00	
Othe	ers:		: \$	0.00	
			: \$		
Fina	l Settlement Su	im	: \$	7,300.00	
elov	w)	kshop GIA Register	POLITICAL ROLL	## C2292 #1941	Z Sins.
A)	For Non GIA F	Registered Worksho		Agreed Liability _	
B)	For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:	V.	BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
	BOLA Liability:	(%)	2	Assessed Liability	(%):(%)
	<ul> <li>Assessed Lia</li> </ul>	bility to be filled only	for chain co	llisions and for ca	ses where BOLA does not apply.
Rem	narks				
Payr	ment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdo	own		
1)	KIM CHWEE	AUTO PTE LTD		: \$	7,300.0
		/			
	JOANNE L	EE KHANG MIN	2	28/03/2019	
	LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (If any)



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Endaration Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

		Affiliated to Federation Internat	ionale Des	Experts En Autom	obile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref :	CC4/ASM18006	3594/Ufb3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N:WINNIE HO		Date :	28-03-2019 ASM	
1.		Policy Particular	s :- THIR	D PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SLC 567Z	Veh. I	nspected	SLG 9696D
	Policy No.	P1911190	Cover	rage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00DEL	Exces	s (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assig	n Date	10/04/2018
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars &	& Condition	
	Make & Model	B.M.W. 740L (A)	c.c		2998
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year o	of Reg.	2015
	Chassis No.	WBA7E22060GD99724	Colou	ir	BLACK
	Odometer	36958	Steeri	ng	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modif	ication	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD			
3.		Condi	itions of	Tyres	
		Size	Make		Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	245/45 R19	BRIDG	ESTONE	8 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	245/45 R19	BRIDG	ESTONE	8 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	275/40 R18	BRIDG	ESTONE	8 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	275/40 R18	BRIDG	ESTONE	8 mm
4.		Descrip	tion of D	amages	
	THE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE F ETAILS.	RONT N/S	PORTION.	
5.		Gener	al Inform	nation	
	Accident Date	09/04/2018	Inspe	ction Date	10/04/2018
	Survey held at	KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD			
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883	~		
5a.			Remarks		THE RES
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	THOUT P	REJUDICE" BAS	IS. ED REPAIRS.
5b.			e Days of		CANADA TO A STATE OF THE STATE
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	-	3 Working Day	5



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLG 9696D

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / CRACKED	1,951.12	1,503.60
1	FRONT BUMPER PDC SENSOR N/S (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	248.70	
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP N/S (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	385.60	
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP CHROME MOULDING N/S (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	295.40	
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	TORN	288.20	166.30
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	671.45	9
1	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	362.50	299.30
1	HEADLAMP ASSY LED N/S (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	5,853.80	4,845.10
1	FRONT FENDER N/S (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	1,012.35	
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	866.02	-
	LESS 5% DISCOUNT	Jan 2002-14 20 170 ;	£=	-340.72
			11,935.14	6,473.58
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WIRING .		50.00	20.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING PDC SENSOR.		80.00	50.00
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
	TO REFILL AIR CON GAS.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT AND FRONT SUPPORT PANEL		680.00	300.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.		680.00	300.00
				-
			62	
			1.0	
			1,660.00	670.00
	GRAND TOTAL		13,595.14	7,143.58
H	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			6,400.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18006594/Ufb3q2





Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18006594/Ufb3q2

CHUA KANG SENG Licensed Appraiser

SERVICE REQUESTS

\*

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

SAMODOLL	,00cr	Actions		ğ	
CCA/	CC4/ASM18006594/Utb3q2 /	Next Step	Wait for Approve Implice	Incident Vehicle Registration #	SLG9694D
9 April	9 April 2018		ANTHURSE	Make	TPVD BMW
9 Apr	9 Apr 2018 2:36:00 PM			Model	BLACKU
Request Date 25 Jul	25 July 2018			Service Address	
				242	
Vindoc Name LICK AUT	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)			Primary Contact/Insured	painti
Type of Loss Third	Third Party Webide Damage			XU FANG BLK 60 LORONG 4.1 Singapore	XU FANG HLK 60 LORDING 4 TOA PAYDH, #10-115, 310060, Singapore
Punding wer	Pending verification - Direct. Settlement			92761386 FANGANGIZODOBIYAHOO COM	MODOCOM
				Claim Handler	
Additional Imstructions				HO Winnie 656804833 winnie ho@ara.com.sg	*
Messages invoices	Mistary Documents	Assessment Metrics	3 Notes		
Document Type	Document SubType				
		•			
+ Vijitarii Dismissanii					
	TYPE		Sub-time	AUTHOR	DATE
Littlement of part	Preside	5	Surveyor/ Assessor expense	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	PTE 29 March 2019

£	
- 0	
No.	
· I	
- 4	
Stah	
E	
8	
38	
100	
ą.	
- 6	
Ž	
MC:	
ROLLING	
S.	
17	
ŝ	
5	
75.	
str.Ps	
2	
Ē	
ĕ	
ě	
- 8	
E	
25	
- #	
皇	
10	
1	
- 2	
ĕ	
ė	
- 5	
6	
2	
유	
Brid	
÷	
dex	
E .	
5	
ь	
5	
윤	
8	
Ē	
.00	
vclai	
- 13	
0/05'0	
om.sa/c	
a.com.sa/c	
a.com.sa/c	
s.axa.com.sq/c	
ims.axa.com.sq/c	
claims.axa.com.sa/c	
rtclaims.axa.com,so/c	
rtclaims.axa.com,so/c	
rtclaims.axa.com,so/c	
//vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/c	
//vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/c	
://vb.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/c	

Form / Claim Decuments Form / Claim Decuments Form / Claim Claim Decuments Form / Claim Decuments Form / Claim Decuments Form / Claim Decuments De	HAME	THE STATE OF THE S	HALI BITS	AUTHORI.	UNIONDED
Form / Claim Decuments From / Claim	payment breakdown pdf	Forms. / Claims Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONGULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 March 2019
Forms / Claim Decuments Forms / Claim Decuments Forms / Claim Forms / Claim Decuments Forms / Claim	TCC guiff	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LED (TP)	29 March 2019
Form / Claim Fourments Form / Claim Fourments Form / Claim Form / Clai	Libitingection (ZLpdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. UTD (TP)	29 March 2019
Forms / Cubin Solutaction / Discharge LDK ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents POA / Authority Letter LDK ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents Potents & Statement Others LDK ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE LDC (TP) LDK ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE LDC (TP) (TP) (TP) (TP) (TP) (TP) (TP) (TP)	I.FOCAcijantewent.La (4), putf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	UKK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 March 2019
Forms / Calem Documents Invoice Beparts & Statement Documents Reports & Statement Documents Documents Documents Reports & Statement Documents Documents Documents Reports & Statement Documents Docu	DISCHARGE VOUCHERING	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 March 2019
Notation (TD (TP) Reports & Statement Others UDK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE COCuments Documents Reports & Statement Others Claim Form (UDK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE COCUMENTS Reports & Statement Others Claim Form (UDK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Cocuments Correspondence (TD (TP) CONSULTANTS PTE Cocuments Correspondence (TD (TP) CONSULTANTS PTE CONTRIBUTE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE COCUMENTS PTE COCUMENTS (TD (TP) COCUMENTS (TD (TP) COCUMENTS PTE COCUMENTS (TD (TP)	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM per	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	UNK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 March 2019
Reports & Statement Others LID (TP)  Reports & Statement Others LID (TP)  Forms / Claim  Documents  Forms / Claim  Documents  Claim Form  LID (TP)  LID (TP)  LID (TP)  LID (TP)  LID (TP)  LOCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE  LID (TP)  LID (TP)  LID (TP)  LOCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE   WORKSHOP INVOICEDE	Presiden	Reginarer	LICH AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 March 2019	
Stement Others LTD (TP)  Claim Form LD (TP)  LDC AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE  LTD (TP)  LNK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE  LTD (TP)	Frame-Sale Advice (with macriate) dated 11.03 peff	Reports 6. Statement	Others	LION AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 March 2019
Forms / Claim Documents Reports & Statement Claim Form Claim Form Claim Form Claim Form Claim Form Link Autro Consultants PTE LID (TP) LICK Autro CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) Link Autro CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) LICK Autro CONSULTANTS PTE Correspondence Correspondence Link Autro CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) LICK Autro CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) LICK Autro CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP)	LARK Survey photos pelli	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	33 March 2019
Reports & Statement Others LID (TP)  Forms / Claim  Colorenters  Contemporalistic  Contemporalistic  Estimate / Questiation  Contemporalistic  Estimate / Questiation  Contemporalistic  Contemp	GA search free pulf	Forms / Claim Documents	Claim Form	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 March 2019
Forms / Claim Claim Form Continued Commission Estimate / Quetation CDC (17) CARAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE COMMISSION (170 (170) CONSULTANTS PTE CONTINUENTS PTE	DOC Resurvey photo pell	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 March 2019
Commissional Policy Hobiters / Insured CDK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Commissional Estimate / Quedation CDK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Reports & Statement Estimate / Quedation CDK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	Rental agreement and tax invoice pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Claim Form	UKIK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 March 2019
Reports & Statement Estimate / Quedation LTD (TP)	Letter to Ospett	Certitive and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Imuned	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 March 2019
	Premediate: Advice graft	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	USK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	7 June 201

100	
0	
- 2	
.6	
7	
12	
2	
76	
- 5	
- 000	
6	
ē	
9	
್ಷಣ	
11	
- 4	
- 22	
-	
=	
~	
125	
~	
=	
- 2	
(Y	
-	
. 0	
- 5	
差	
. 0	
6	
蛇	
100	
- 5	
ē	
ĕ	
÷	
æ	
.0	
- 5	
~	
-31	
31	
7	
- 5	
40	
40	
700	
85	
ann	
8	
ŵ	
ō	
2	
₩.	
ă	
č	
- 0	
2	
8	
26	
(0)	
- 10	
.,E	
=	
E	
差	
2	
-53	
6	
ŏ	
1	
E	
,m	
30	
13	
in	
É	
6	
ă	
m	
900	
披	
-48	
분	
at a	
E	
US:	
-	
5	
ttos:	
#	
표	

DATE	28 May 2018	9 April 2018	9 April 2018	9 April 2018	9 April 2018
AUTHOR	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE, LTD (TP)	ACUMAR Shallendra	KUMAR Shallendra	KLIMAR Shallendra	KUMAR Shallendra
SAN-TYPE	Estimate / Quotation	Others	Others	GIA Report	Others
TVPE	Reports & Statement	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Discuments	Reports & Statement	Forms / Claim Documents
NAME	TP ESTHMATE - MARKED put	REBUY FROM WORKSHOP MALE		SLC567Z INS GIA.PDF	EMAR, FROM WORKSHOP mag